Name

Bovensmann, Bennett
Brady, Patrick
Degen, Matthias
Gemp, Lasse

Heck, Leonard

Hu, Michelangelo
Janse, Julian

Jansen, Adrian
Moore, Jasper
Naumchuk, Jan
Pelzer, Simon
Schlésser, Konstantin
Schoppe, Lenn
Schiilke, Lennard
Wilsing, Jan

Xu, Tim
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Name

Apel, Marlene
Feuster, Pia
Hansmann, Lisa
Hosthausen, Emma
Kemp, Malie
Lange, Lena
Maziul, Yuna
Nickel, Emma
Seekircher, Cara
Stahlmann, Hanna
Stahlschmidt, Hannah
Su, Luna

Oezelli, Maja
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Name

Bennecke, Ben
Bienefeld, Til
Brockmoller, Moritz
Deljkovic, Ermin
Driig, Are

Heyer, Hendrik
Hibner, Emil

Hutz, Felix
Kébberling, Paul
10 Kruchen, Finn

11 Leopold, Jonas

12 Liedl, Tim

13 Maassen, Constantin
14  Mattheisen, Paul
15 Meyer, Elija

16 Pietsch, Felix

17  Sakaris, loannis
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Kreismeisterschaft Sommer 2018 fiir U9 und U10

Tenniskreis Neuss e. V.

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

ID
10902112
10905575
10905560
11150788
10828711
10905657
10905529
10900726
10908586
11084553
10902304
11084452
10900663
11084549
10903054
10905532

ID
20953393
20953457
20953380
20953386
21050447
21051528
21051665
20951253
20953385
21051544
20951395
20953572
20954020

ID
10828501
10824042
10828721
10824492
10828710
10820087
10824490
10824503
10828479
10824417
10824488
10828823
10824462
10824604
10824379
10824489
10828549

Junioren M09

Verein

WB Grefrath

DJK Hoisten

GW Neuus

HTC SW Neuss
BW Wevelinghoven
SG Kaarst

DJK Holzbuttgen
RW Grevenbroich
DJK Hoisten

DJK Holzbuttgen
HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
Glehner TC

DJK Holzbuttgen
SW Holzheim
DJK Holzbuttgen

Juniorinnen W09

Verein

DJK Holzbuttgen
RW Frimmersdorf
BW Neuss

DJK Holzbuttgen
Glehner TC

DJK Holzbuttgen
SG Zons

WB Grefrath
DJK Holzbuttgen
DJK Holzbuttgen
HTC SW Neuss
SG Zons

BW Neuss

Junioren M10

Verein

DJK Hoisten

RW Grevenbroich
RW Grimlinghausen
DJK Holzbuttgen
BW Wevelinghoven
Glehner TC

DJK Holzbuttgen
SG Zons

GW Neuus

WB Grefrath

HTC SW Neuss
SG Zons

HTC SW Neuss
BW Wevelinghoven
SG Kaarst

DJK Holzbuttgen
RW Frimmersdorf

1/2-01.07.2018 18:02



18
19
20
21
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Schoppe, Lenn
Schréder, Marcel
Thesen, Niklas
Xu, Tim

Name

Andreas, Katharina
Barta, Klara
Goebels, Sanya
Griesel, Sophia
Russ, Jana

Ubrick, Finja

Name
Heerdter, Jammes
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10900663
10821397
10828499
10905532

ID
20801594
20801200
20802884
20803053
20803226
20801174

ID
10901033

Glehner TC

SG Kaarst

DJK Hoisten
DJK Holzbuttgen

Juniorinnen W10

Verein

TC Gnadental

SG Zons

WB Grefrath

GW Neuus

RW Frimmersdorf
GW Neuus

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Verein
TC Gnadental

2/2-01.07.2018 18:02



